¸SMB100A Signal Generator
Data sheet
Version
01.01
July
2007
  R&S®SMB100A Signal Generator Version 01.01, July 2007 2
CONTENT

Recommended calibration interval  3 years
Version 01.01, July 2007 R&S®SMB100A Signal Generator  15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal Generator3 R&S®SMB100A 1406.6000.02
Including power cable, Quick Start Guide, and CD-ROM (with operating and service manual)
Options
RF Path
9 kHz to 1.1 GHz R&S®SMB-B101 1407.2509.02
9 kHz to 2.2 GHz R&S®SMB-B102 1407.2609.02
9 kHz to 3.2 GHz R&S®SMB-B103 1407.2709.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMB-B106 1407.2909.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO R&S®SMB-B1 1407.3005.02
Pulse Modulator R&S®SMB-K22 1407.3770.02
Pulse Generator R&S®SMB-K23 1407.3786.02
Recommended extras
Hardcopy manuals (in English, UK)  1407.0806.32
Hardcopy manuals (in English, US)  1407.0806.39
19" Rack Adapter R&S®ZZA-S234 1109.4493.00
Power Sensor 9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®NRP-Z92 1171.7005.42
Keyboard with USB Interface (US character set) R&S®PSL-Z2 1157.6870.04
Mouse with USB Interface, optical R&S®PSL-Z10 1157.7060.03
License information
The firmware of this device contains open source software. Details as well as license agreements can be found in release notes and
operating manual.
3 The base unit must be ordered together with an R&S®SMB-B101/R&S®SMB-B102/R&S®SMB-B103/R&S®SMB-B106 frequency option.
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System